

Sponsorship Commitment Form

Yes! We would like to be an event sponsor. We have selected the following sponsor level:

 \$1,000 Gold Sponsor \$500 Silver Sponsor \$250 Bronze Sponsor \$ Other Support
○ \$250 Bronze Sponsor
o \$ Other Support
Company Name:
Contact Name:
Address:
Phone: Email Address:

Sponsorship Benefits: All sponsors receive recognition for sponsoring our events and benefits vary by sponsorship level (reference the attached sponsorship opportunities page). All event proceeds sustain the mission of Brigid's House of Hope to provide a safe space for survivors of human trafficking in NH. Brigid's House of Hope is a 501(c)(3) non-profit (EIN 82-5246296) and donations are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law.

About Our Organization: Brigid's House of Hope is a long term, transitional safe house for survivors of Human Trafficking in New Hampshire and surrounding areas. Human trafficking is a social issue that affects all communities in many ways. Brigid's House of Hope supports identified survivors of trafficking and assists in transitioning them to thoughtful community members. Learn more about our work: **brigidshouseofhope.org**

Return form with payment to: Brigid's House of Hope, PO Box 3836, Concord, NH 03301